 RKI Instruments, Inc.  |  33248 Central Ave. Union City, CA  94587  |  Phone (800) 754-5165  |  (510) 441-5656  |  Fax (510) 441-5650
World Leader In Gas Detection & Sensor Technology
— Operates with or without a controller
— Direct digital readout on backlit LCD
— Available gases include
		  ◦ LEL, H2S, CO, PPM HC, and CO2
		  ◦ Toxic gases include Cl2, NH3,

Warranty One year material and workmanship
M2 Stand Alone Transmitter
M2 Toxic Transmitter Sensor Ordering Information
Part Number With J-Box Gas Range Resolution
65-2618RK-ASH3 Arsine (ASH3) 0	 - 	1.5	 ppm 0.01	 ppm
65-2618RK-NH3 Ammonia (NH3) 0	 - 	75.0	 ppm 0.1	 ppm
65-2618RK-Cl2 Chlorine (Cl2) 0	 - 	3.00	 ppm 0.01	 ppm
65-2618RK-PH3 Phosphine (PH3) 0	 - 	1.00	 ppm 0.01	 ppm
65-2618RK-HCN Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN) 0	 - 	15.0	 ppm 0.1	 ppm
65-2618RK-SO2 Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 0	 - 	6.00	 ppm 0.01	 ppm
Non Explosion Proof
* Partial pressure sensor for helium applications. Consult factory for details.
O2
Oxygen
H2S
Hydrogen Sulfide
CO
Carbon Monoxide
Toxics
See Chart Below
CO2
Carbon Dioxide
Part# 65-2613RK
*65-2614RK
65-2632RK 65-2633RK See Chart Below
65-2631RK-02
65-2631RK-03
65-2631RK-05
65-2631RK-10